
NO POBLACIÓN Albergue/Hostal 距離 残距離

Tokyo - Paris 　(ANA　NH205)

Paris - Biarritz (Easy Jet Vol.3705)  Inter-Hotel Amarys 875.0

n1 5月15日 （水） Biarritz - St. Jean de Luz  Hotel Maria-Christina 18.9 856.1

n2 5月16日 （木） St.Jean de Luz - Irun  友人宅 14.5 841.6

n3 5月17日 （金） Irún  - San Sebastián  友人宅 27.6 814.0

5月18日 （土） 休養日  友人宅 0.0 814.0

n4 5月19日 （日） San Sebastián -  Zarauz   友人宅 20.3 793.7

n5 5月20日 （月） Zarauz - Deba  Albergue municipal de Deba 23.0 770.7

n6 5月21日 （火） Deba - Markina  Albergue Convento del Carmen 22.4 748.3

n7 5月22日 （水） Markina - Gernica-Lumo  Pención Gernica 24.6 723.7

n8 5月23日 （木） Gernica-Lumo - Lezama - Bilbao  Alberuge Bilbao Akerrala Hostal 31.5 692.2

n9 5月24日 （金） Bilbao -  Pobeña  Albergue de Pobeña 26.4 665.8

n10 5月25日 （土） Pobeña - Castro Urdiales  Hostal Vista Alegre 23.5 642.3

n11 5月26日 （日） 休養日  Hostal Vista Alegre 0.0 642.3

n12 5月27日 （月） Castro Urdiales - Laredo  Pención Cantabria 26.8 615.5

n13 5月28日 （火） Laredo - Gúemes por Santoña y Noja  Albergue La Cabaña del Abuelo Peuto 26.9 588.6

n14 5月29日 （水） Gúemes - Santander  - Poo de Piélagos  Albergue de Piedad 25.3 563.3

5月30日 （木） Poo de Piélagos - Santillana del Mar  Albergue Municipal Jesus Otero 24.8 538.5

n15 5月31日 （金） Santillana del Mar - La Revilla  Albergue Llambres 30.6 507.9

n16 6月1日 （土） La Revilla - Pendueles  Albergue Aves de Paso 31.0 476.9

n17 6月2日 （日） Pendueles - Nueva de Llanes  Albergue Pilar 36.0 440.9

n18 6月3日 （月） Nueva de Llanes - La Isla  Hotel Bahia 28.5 412.4

n19 6月4日 （火） La Isla  - Villaviciosa  Hostal Café Del Sol 20.5 391.9

n20 6月5日 （水） Villaviciosa - Deba - Gijon  Pención Plaza 27.7 364.2

n21 6月6日 （木） Gijón - Avilés  Albergue municipal Pedro Solís 25.3 338.9

n22 6月7日 （金） Avilés - El Pito  Hotel Gasona Gelgas 27.7 311.2

n23 6月8日 （土） El Pito - Santa Marina  Pención Prado 27.6 283.6

n24 6月9日 （日）     Santa Marina - Luarca  Hotel Rico 30.8 252.8

n25 6月10日 （月） Luarca - La Caridad  Albergue municipal de Arboces 28.9 223.9

n26 6月11日 （火） La Caridad - Ribadeo  Albergue de la Xunta 28.0 195.9

n27 6月12日 （水） Ribadeo - Laurenzá  Albergue O Camiño 28.3 167.6

n28 6月13日 （木） Laurenzá - Gontán  Albergue de la Xunta, Gontán 23.9 143.7

n29 6月14日 （金） Gontán - Vilalba (centro)  Albergue de la Xunta, Vilalba 19.0 124.7

n30 6月15日 （土） Vilalba - Baamonde  Albergue de la Xunta, Baamonde 22.8 101.9

n31 6月16日 （日） Baamonde - Miraz  Albergue de Peregrinos Miraz 14.8 87.1

n32 6月17日 （月） Miraz - Sobrado dos Monxes  Albergue de Sobrado dos Monxes 26.1 61.0

n33 6月18日 （火） Sobrado dos Monxes - Arzua  Albergue de la Xunta, Arzúa 22.2 38.8

n34 6月19日 （水） Arzua - O Pedrouzo  Albergue de Arca de Pino 19.9 18.9

n35 6月20日 （木） Arca do Pino - Santiago de Compostela  Albergue Roots & Boots 18.9 0.0

n36 6月21日 （金）  Albergue Roots & Boots 0.0

6月22日 （土）  Hostal Hortus

875

    Santiago de Composterla

Fecha

Camino del Norte （北の道）行程　＜実績＞

2013年5月14日
（火）


